Section 17

Pulls & Hitches

! Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] [ L [ 7 § ¥ | z | I
e Iml@._ = EEﬁ“w._dﬁ ) ! _ IFAY m%mxmummx._@m_ﬁmnd BN vzm\mwﬂmﬂ 50 -/ S IH W8 HSINIS ~ NIW - ~ NIW =
SHE/5HY — OGEJ1AOGE/EQT1SY wl H\+ mjﬂmz( umD”D H\+ mq:iDz¢ _ _xd_z |_xd_z
# < w.ﬁ MIDNmN 33-4¥EAALY ] (Bl - OGE/BLOESY 1 A+ WIO 50'0 -4+ W10 .
e s “NETLVOIEEYS NINIFOYH EEH I JONHD o0 MOLLAINOS30  [9Woz] AR
4 3718 ‘N L) O3041334% SSTINM 031413345 SS3NMN SIONYETT0L |_ |_ = - _ -4
L L HILIH L1417 T3AT7
JTHINENANL o
! m-uo-aun(aoule ¥ITYHLENY 078 NORAL - —
VAt T s
8 12 6 Ov-40 "Hd St T
0 ALld3d0dd JHL =T IMY40 STHL + 31¥0 L
[NH 0" L1ad ¢ ww‘;_ W0 2 'O 1Ad ;wwf_ N [(HEN LSA1d 'Oy 45 HD
3 | A8 ._wﬁ._.n IWPEE NOILATATAD # TILIL N 1dvd ™ E]
¥ = (EH) WiZE X B NId HINAT EDZ-0SO1 | |
[ : d58 87T ALS T1ddIN TSV T00-660T | ¢
z - 271 1 X N L2/T JZ LR E8-1180 |
] z 2 % N LW/E JZ TR OHTe-1181 | ¥ ]
z = NEE A WATE-T181 | §
z = INT .21 92 1N JE-TINT | 4
¥ = INT LW/E dZ 1IN HIB-TINT | ¢
dIE = TN T dZ XOTIAN LT JT8-TENT | g !
Z - L2710 dZ 1Y a3HsvR IN-0AT | g
g = L[ d7 LIV 39HsvA FE
|z - /1 df ONTAdS aaHsvA ERETLT ||
g = B/E 2 AWVIH ONTAJS 9HSVA ME NI
Z = [ TTAITENSNL NId SD0-11Z | []
[ - 18IS HILIH OH NId LOALd Z0z-B11Z | 7]
D [T = N HILIH OH NId LOALd ED2-B11Z | g 1
z - | 9907 * 0L «ZE/SC % O0 SZ 39Hsvh vO0-O¥1Z | 0]
[ 2 WiV 33N07 | GO-PIE-DZ3Z | 4]
[ ~ [ NId C3LI0TS .Z(U405 ) 3oL Tnd EZE-Ueoz | ]
= 1 - WAV NIVH VZE-Ueoz | B —
[ = 1917 BATT OH JT0BNanL 2023 | (7
z = HAINaY] I8 ¥ 0ZE-0e% | 17
z - {NAOHS LON) $909v] 3504 § i-0e% |17
__ B
Y Y
B L g 5 ¥ 7 T




Py

Price List for Level Lift Hitch

2

2620-314

Individual Components:

No. Part No.

1 1050-203

2 1099-001

3 1B11-81EB
4 1B11-81HD
5 1B11-81KM
6 1N11-51E
7 1N11-81H
8 1N31-81K
9 1W10-11E
10  1W10-11K
11 1W70-11E
12 1W80-11H
13 2117-005
14 2118-202
15 2118-203
16  2140-004
17 2620-314-09
18  2620-323
19  2620-324
20 2620-325
21  2620-326
21 2620-327

Description

LYNCH PIN 8 X 32MM (B3)

GREASE NIPPLE STR 1/8"BSP

BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1 1/2"

BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 2"

BOLT ZP 1 UNC X 4"

NUT ZP 1/2" UNC

NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

WASHER FLAT ZP 1"

WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"
WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

PIN TURNBUCKLE LEVEL LIFT 1"
PIVOT PIN HD HITCH SHORT

PIVOT PIN HD HITCH LONG

WASHER 75 O/D X 25/32" ID, 10 THICK
LOWER ARM, HD LEVEL LIFT PULL
PULL TONGUE (50mm) 2" SLOTTED PIN
MAIN ARM LEVEL LIFT T/BUCKLE ADJ HD
TURNBUCKLE, HD HITCH

4 HOSE CARRIER

6 HOSE CARRIER (NOT SHOWN)

LEVEL LIFT

Qty.

NN = = = =2 NN =22PNDNNONDONDDNDAEANNDNNMDNOND = BN

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing on any of its products without notice.



s [ ¥ [

ey

> I
IVE-0292 |

owrapfm g VTR
L wusmn w
BILEF W

— ASSY 30178 HILIH ONILYO

Jun

-k

[ 0
_H Y TIEEN “NILLEORD # T o L o
e - 2T 1% W WE dZ [ 18 BHTE-[081 | 1|
B —| < % 0 B W) AR 1300 TE-[E| Z]

B B W1 BE dZ TN 1IN TS| £

H = TN .7 dZ TN I B[ | ¥

E - SF/E dI ARYH ONIADS A3HEVA HT1-08AT | &}

1 = AZSY HILIH ONIBAIAS NId LOAId KE-BlIZ] 8

4 = HALIH (H ININCWILY TINd NId ETZ-BlIZ| £

) 4 = INLINTON B TI08 NId EIG-AIIE| &
E 2 O0 * OI ZE/GE % 00 &L d3HSVA WO-0¥IZ | 6

T z WId .z IO TTH Zve-0a | {1 |

T - FTBESSY 3 016 EvE-D2 | 11 |
L2 - EELLE] IE-I2 | 7] |
B - [EzIEIY BPE-URGZ | 1 |

I HI1E - TWA3IVH (BT S JEINEHLO S35 THT

SONYEIOL (HIJIHDS JSTREHI0 SS3NT

[l I B T B T T T T T
=& - 15 ) #YE ADTDH (BH) ¥rl - NL/ZbYISY SHE/SHH — [E 1ACE /ED [T WPY HEIN DO'0 —/+ 'WID 50 4+ SO 3IH [ -+ WD | NI L0 I
gl 3 L 3did JMB WNINN [EN) - W18 233/vEALVd (IND - OR/RIEDY  S0'0 -~ MWV ompnTrow ol -4 WVTIONY  ROTIVATARY - -
Bl




Py

Price List for Floating Hitch Slide Assy.
2620-341

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-81HB BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 1 1/2" 3
2 1BB1-80CD SOCKET SCREW C/SUNK 3/8 UNC X 2" 2
3  1N31-51C  NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC 2
4  1N31-81K NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC 2
5  1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 3
6  2118-208  PIN SWIVELING HITCH 1.5" x 144 FLOATING HITCH 1
7  2118-213  PIN PULL CYLINDER FH 1.5" x 104mm 2
8  2118-512  PIN ROLLER MOUNTING 1" X 225mm CHROME 2
9  2140-004 WASHER 75 O/D X 25/32" ID, 10 THICK 3
10  2620-342 PULL TONGUE 2" PIN, FLOATING HITCH 1
11 2620-343  SLIDE BAR ASSY 1
12 2620-347 ROLLER FLOATING HITCH 2
13 2620-348  SLIDE SHEET HD POLYTHN 503 x 101 x 6.35 2

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






=

! _ [NV

EY

Eriy

-
sl

8 ADTTH SBH: %[ - NBPEFPISY SHESHY — NELTEEET] [5Y

WW'S  HSINIJ 50’0 —-+ 'WIO E'0-A SHIJIH [ -/ WD

IId JHH THIHN (BN} - #OI3Y 23083 Td (3WY - [52/BMOESY  WE0'0 -~ HVTIONY IRINIHOW Ll -t INTENY  ROTTPHEE

NI BOs30

‘I BALT - ¥I2AIVN 0ILIBLS 3TINEEHLO ST

SOHTETL (B IS JETAEH 0 Z83TH1

U mmp -
4 GILESD W

&
&
E

?

58 (A1 3T 3TddIN FENTH

0= * .51 1 ¥H 004 [E0YRHL

LA [ &N LE241 LTH

£ X N WE d2 LTR
S %N o1 d7 LT
NI W24T ITH JI5-1[HT
NN W%E TN HIB-1IHT

E L]

T

<241 LY d3HEN

JEF1 o 034 INIHS 33HEWN

«B/E dZ AYH ONIHGS AFHEVN

180HE HILIH OH NId LOAId

ONOT HILIH OH MId LOAId

WUO[ % 0T L7E/G2 # [0 GF #3HSHA

[=EET

NId [HLOTS 2446 IO TTd

IT "HATT WY KW

L L z
————————N——l"‘-NNNN‘rNNI“-N——'|E|§

L6 LA
A0 HIYRHL
HEHS YA CHINTSIH
HIAHD I5MH ¥ 020202 | &2
(NADHS 0N 2HTHAY] 350H 9 PR | |

HE|




Py

Price List for Level Lift Hitch

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1099-001  GREASE NIPPLE STR 1/8"BSP

2 1BL2-50M THREADED ROD BLK 1 1/4" UNF x 250

3  1B11-81EB BOLT 1/2"UNC x 1 1/2"

4  1B11-81HD BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 2"

5  1B11-81KM BOLT ZP 1 UNC X 4"

6  1N11-51E  NUT 1/2" UNC

7 1N11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

8  1N12-81M  NUT ZP 1 1/4"UNF

9 1N31-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

10 1W10-11E ~ WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

11 1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

12 1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

13 2118-202 PIVOT PIN HD HITCH SHORT

14 2118-203 PIVOT PIN HD HITCH LONG

15 2140-004 WASHER 75 O/D X 25/32" ID, 10

16 2620-314-09 LOWER ARM, HD LEVEL LIFT PULL

17 2620-323 PULL TONGUE (50mm) 2" SLOTTED PIN LEVEL LIFT
18  2620-332 MAIN ARM LEVEL LIFT CYLINDER ADJ HD
19  2620-333 PIVOT SHAFT RAM ADJUSTER

20 2620-334 THREADED COLLAR RAM ADJUSTER

21  2620-335 RETAINING WASHER RAM ADJUSTER

22  2620-326 4 HOSE CARRIER

22  2620-327 6 NOSE CARRIER (NOT SHOWN)

_ o d a d a A D=2 AN BEANNDNODNND 2 =



———  AIEW3SSY T1Td v/d

] | L I ] | § | ¥ | | i | [
- T = IS _ﬁ_ = T HVE WTTIOH CEH) ¥PT — NI/TPPISY = &
; ml@_ E_:_Hd HWE _ (ENIEEY| 34T JHOA THMINOW CEM) - #IATSY | S0 -+ 531 JOH W@ HEINId NIW - NIH "
SHE/SHY - DEEL/DSE/ERTISY al - ANTERY  o50°0 -4 AVTTENY — 'Y —YUH
l—v. < it I43AVEAAL W (EW? - DGEBLSERY i WID S1'0 =+ ‘WIf -
Eo Ol 15318 — WI=alve NI LYJTAEYS SWINIHIWW 11¥0 AH JIWYHY AT WOT1AT0530 17 | A
| Erar] Ay L) 0341 734S SS90 EI4[J3E S50 SIINVHTI0L -] - £

TJUIL
1 e o ¢ ‘Hiﬁ_qu%z ™
BUEHEWD H S
BB S A I ALETT JHL ST IAYS] STHIL mnWm.__c_mm i
W ' N L _ﬁ:_ hAD BV N L EE_ NO (B0 1531 LIt A 1BAEERY
3| un %..n TISELE NIILIETS0 « JUIL ' 1k B073In TTd
1 = uug 41771 o [DE-250T
4 = #£°T €% NN 241 dF 1TE 4318-T[AT
¥ = & NI oF/E d7 1T OH18-TIHT
¥ = J£FT £ % JNN o/ d2 1TOH dH18-TIHT
4 & S * NN LR d 1TDR dH18-TIHL
4 &= vB * NN JE dZ 1R gH1a-1at
[4 2 THT W21 J&F TN J18-TINT
1z = T .WE &Z TN HIB-TINT
4 = 00 ,&41 dZ I¥'H sHHSVA -0
4 - 2T [BW dZ ONTEdS eBHSYA 10T
121 = SF/E AV df ONIAdS cHHSYN HTT-CEaNT
1 = JIINYH -4 NId S00-8l1¢
1 = dT0¥dS 30178 HILIH [z {Fo7
4 = Al¥1d SWIN007 HILIH [E£-0e08
¢ = HIEVI 3BIH ¥ O 20
4 = [HADHS 10N 2HI] 350H 0 20702
1 = NId .2 ASSY JMEMOL HILIH EBE02
1 = | (NADHS LONJY NId o/ [ 3NEWOLAH ¥BE (207
— 1 = | (NADHS LONJ) NId o&A1 [ JNEWOLAH ELE-OEEE
1 - CNAOHS 10N> TTRE W9 JNONDLAH 0% 0202
1 - CHMOHS 10N 1WA WUOS SNONDLAH LOF P07
1 N CHAOHS 10N 1WA WHCE 3NONDLAH ABE (757
a
1
] ] L '] ] § ] ¥ ] ] [4 ] I




Py

Price List for P/A Pull Assy.

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1052-301 R CLIP 5 mm 1
1B11-81EF BOLT ZP 1/2" UNC x 2 1/2" 2
1B11-81HD BOLT ZP 3/4" UNC x 2" 4
1B11-81HF BOLT ZP 3/4" UNC x 2 1/2" 4
1B11-81HP BOLT ZP 3/4" UNC x 5" 2
1B11-81HR BOLT ZP 3/4" UNC x 5" 2
1N11-81E  NUT ZP 1/2" UNC 2
1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4" UNC 1
9  1W10-11E WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2" ID 2
10 1W70-11E WASHER SPRING ZP MED 1/2" 2
]
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

ONO O WN =

N

11 1W80-11H WASHER SPRING ZP HVY 3/4"

12 2118-005 PIN W/- HANDLE

13  2620-320 HITCH SLIDE SPACER

14 2620-321 HITCH LOCKING PLATE

15  2620-326 4 HOSE CARRIER

15 2620-327 6 HOSE CARRIER (NOT SHOWN)

16 2620-383 HITCH TONGUE ASSY 2" PIN

16 2620-384 H/TONGUE 1 1/4" PIN (NOT SHOWN)
16 2620-373 H/TONGUE 1 1/2" PIN (NOT SHOWN)
16 2620-366 H/TONGUE 45mm BALL (NOT SHOWN)
16 2620-367 H/TONGUE 50mm BALL (NOT SHOWN)
16 2620-368 H/TONGUE 60mm BALL (NOT SHOWN)

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing on any of its products without notice.



B | L | ] | g ] [ [ z [ 1
- il = CAVONYLS WON| - 1 - N3/ o i
e I i | owo| ST BRSSPI 0 e snTmi v s NIH - NIN -
SHS/SHY - OSE1/USE-ED] 1SY L1 et HYTIENY S0'0 -+ HYITONY ~ YN ~TYN
|_¢. < XXXIONDN I43/4v¥B/ALY1d ¢SHY - 0GE/BLDESY 1 -+ ‘WID SO0 =/ 'HID
o HRETNERGEERTE NOL 1¥J L4 ONINIHIYH 31y0 Ad J9MVHI 40 NOLIJINDS30 IN0Z | A
d 3218 LB 03141713dS 553NN O3T4I034S SE3TNMN S3INYAI0L - - T E
SALYTd W40z L
P T YT TVRLISOY 0 NOAL JLNNOH =
WL SHTEHITS
BB TLE6 Q- 'Hd £0+8/% r
40 ALHZc0H- SHL ST SWIAYSD STHL [T N
WM dcll'TH [t E.m:_ N S 'H 18 :ﬁﬁ_ NO T3S JSMT4 ‘ON B 3H1
3| ui ﬁﬁqn THEE "MILLATOEN # TUUIL N [t “ay
E z T E®OND LT d2 1'Dd AA1e-1181 |
E - PLS R I O i 1 gAre-11a1 | ¢
HE N TN #1 dF 1NN AB-TINT | £
g - ol df ONIHdS 33FHSYM ATT-0BK1 ¥
a
]
i
¥
[ L [ ] [ g [ ] [ z [ 1




Price List for Fixed Bolted Pull
2620-XXX

Individual Components:

No Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-81KH BOTL ZP 1" UNC x 3" 3
2 1B11-81KR BOLOT ZP 1" UNC x 6" 3
3 1N11-81K  NUT ZP 1" UNC 6
4 1W80-11K WASHER SPRING ZP 1" 6

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



B | 1 | ] | ¥ [ [ [ ¢ [ 1
= = = FINVLS FON] - T = = o
P T | ovomn| 220 | S0 o soam wvn smag NIK x NIH _
SHE/5HY — DEEJ/DCEAESQT[SY al -/t m....:iuﬁ =50 _c -+ w_.qn__”_m_z.q o H_ﬂ__z |x__“_z
|_.W .q XXX'ON@N 243A¥B/ALY1d ¢ SW) — OGZ/BLOESY T -+ WIO 500 -+ WID
. 0L TALE = WAL NOTL¥TaEv ININIHOYW 31¥0 ) JF9N¥HD 40 NOT1dTH0530 NOZ | A
213 N 03141 134S SSTINM 0314123348 SN STONVHI 0L N = = =
SA1V1d WWEe
—— —  INdWHIVLLY TTNd 0d4XId
JdAL O3NNId TULL
R VI TVHLSIE 10 NOSAL JNOH Z
SB 1B O M RS B 1
8B 14 B Q-0 Hd 5A4/5 i i
J0 Ala3d0¥d IHL ST IA¥A0 STHL E=11 1] i HH0
M od'ON 18d :.ﬁ:_ M0 S¥ 'ON 1d C.ﬁ.._v_ NO 038N 1SH1d “ON 43 13T
.E__ ._.m__.“m%._n TNPEHR 'NILATHE ~ TIIL 'ON 1dvd oy
I - /T £ X DN A1/ J7 1708 PRIERTET
Z - A7 % JNN W1 dZ 170 WAIB-TIHT | 2
4 - NI LT 7 TN AB-TINT | E
I - N L91/5 d7 LN JOTAN aIG-TENT | ¥
£ N ol dZ AAYH ONISHS SFHSYh ATT-0BAT | ©
I - NId TiNd 0H - 3% 7100 SO0-El12 | §
I - 0H Td NId ger-aiie | 1
] L 1 § ¥ [ 1




Py

6

Price List for Fixed Pull Attachment
2620-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1B11-51BK BOLT ZP 5/16" UNC x 3 1/2"
1B11-81KM BOLT ZP 1" UNC x 4"
1N11-81K  NUT ZP 1" UNC

1N31-51B  NYLOC NUT ZP 5/16" UNC
1W80-11K WASHER SPRING HVY ZP 1"
2113-005 COLLAR - HD PULL PIN
2118-120  PIN PULL HD

NOoO o~ W=
a4 A D= NN =

® Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | ] ] | 5 ¥ | | [ | T
— - HVONYLS NON| - [ = i 2
BBl | e TR 0 | 50 1 spam e e ] T W :
SHS/SHY - OGEL/DSE/EDTISY o -2 HYTTIONY  W50°0 -+ HYTIONY ~ YN VN
# _4 — M3AYE31Y ] (SW) - DSE/BLOESY ki 'WI0 50'0 -+ 'WIO
. I TREET IR CETE NOIL¥OIaEv ININIHI¥H 31¥0 AB JONYHD 40 NOTIATH0530 INOZ | AT
El TS W2 037413345 SS37N0 O3I4I173dE S83TNN S3INYRET0L - - = =
HJLIH OWILYOH S
— o 3 fanpung ug YITWELSIY 078 ] _
BLEHD o A SAEEIT
B 1L B H B8 l
40 ALMIOHd SHL ST oMIMVAD STHL I iain|
| HH o' O L24d Em:_ 1M S¥ "N L2 E.ﬂ:_ NO CESM LSHId "N R A
3 | un| s IIEEEN “NOILIAED » TUIL W Lt L'
Z - L0 T % JND LB d7 08 BO18-1181 I
¥ = PMOa0 1M W4T & % NN <1 d2 LT0H NATH-1181 Z
| 7 2 NN W1 o7 JO1AN 1NN AIG-TENT | £
Z = A5 d7 147 d3HSWA OII-0IML | #
Z - A8/0 dZ NS d3HSYM OUI-0IM0 | §
£ = dWOITHANT - 00SI4 OH/L HENA ¢I0-Ele | g
ol ¥ = uuGe X 1 1 ¥ 00 «S2°1 H3E 0E0-S11E | f
¢ - | HOLIH 9NIL¥OH - «5°1 10#Id N1d 5Lz | g
é | HILTH SNIL¥OTH I THONEMANL 166-0292 | {
]
; s
¥
L g 5 ¥ [4 I




Py

7

Price List for Floating Hitch Pull
Assembly Kit

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-81G9  BOLT ZP 5/8" UNC x 1 1/4" 2
2 1B11-81KN  BOLT ZP 1" UNC x 4 1/2" CUT 100mm 4
3 1N31-81K  NUT NYLOCK ZP 1" UNC 4
4  1W10-11G  WASHER FLAT ZP 5/8" 2
5 1W70-11G ~ WASHER SPRING ZP 5/8" 2
6  2115-012 BUSH T/HD F1500 - LUBRICOMP 2
7 2115-020 BUSH 1 1/4" OD x 1" ID x 25mm 4
8  2117-517 PIN PIVOT 1 1/2" - FLOATING HITCH 2
9  2620-391 TURNBUCKLE FLOATING HITCH 2

7 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



B [ L [ I | 5 T [ 2 _ !
= _ - AYONYLS WON[ - [ i o L
P I =t | ] 2E AT BRI IBDIN | oo e soamn wws s NIH - NIH i
SHEASHY - DSEJ,DSE-EO[ TSV [ -/t  H¥IMONY  50'0 -/t #VITENY _ x..n____L |x..m__z
# _¢ — F3-8¥E 3LV 1d (SH) - OSE/8LHERY [ =7+ "HIO 500 A+ ‘WIO
v O TS - BIEDH NOILYJIHEYS DMIMIHIYH 1%0 AH FNYHI 40 NOILJINOST0 INOZ | AT
Eris N Jid] 03I41334S 553NN 031417348 S537WN S3INvHI 0L - - = =
HILIH ONIL¥OH i)
- asunl g W YITWHLSNY 0T ﬁ.ﬁ MOW -
W16 G- SR
BLE WD A I
40 AL¥Ad0dd TH1 ST SHIMYHO SIHL E Tl 0y
H el OH L _E.:_ WO 5K OH L ES_ N C3sM LS¥1d ‘o B
HE ._%m..ﬂ INEEH “NOLLTHS0 4 TULL ‘M 13Yd ‘o
C - #F/T T % NI WBAS d7 LTE BUIg-Tdl | [
“ = aB/G d 1§74 33HEYA aur-omkl | 2
4 = #A7G d7 INLHJS A3HSYM OU-0ikl | €
i = o NId SIATTD e3ONITAD B0v-0051 | ¢
4 - dWITAMT - 00514 OH/L HATE gI0-GIIE | §
i - WG ¥ 0T ,1 * (0 JS2'T Hang 020-511¢ | 4
- - | HILIH ONILY¥OW - ,5'1 10#1d Wid LIS-LTTE | f




Py

8

Price List for Floating Hitch Pull -
Cylinder

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-81G9 BOLT ZP 5/8" UNC x 1 1/4" 2
2 1W10-11G WASHER FLAT ZP 5/8" 2
3  1W70-11G WASHER SPRING ZP 5/8" 2
4  1500-408  CYLINDER CLEVIS PIN 1" 4
5  2115-012  BUSH T/HD F1500 - LUBRICOMP 2
6 2115020 BUSH 1 1/4"OD x 1" ID x 25mm 4
7 2117-517  PIN PIVOT 1 1/2" - FLOATING HITCH 2

¥ Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






